
After School 

Recess

Recess
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Lunch

Recess

Wednesday

School dismissed

Recess
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Lunch
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__ __ __ __ ____________'s Schedule 2023-2024

8:40-9:20

9:30-10:10

10:30-11:10

11:20-12:00

1:20-2:00

2:10-2:50

3:10-3:50

10:10-10:30

12:00-1:15

2:50-3:10

親
愛
的
小
朋
友
，
請
填
入
越
多
科
目
或
活
動
越
好
，
也
可
以
裝
飾
你
的
日
程
表
。

D
ear Kid, please fill in as m

any subjects or plans as possible. 
You m

ay also like to decorate your schedule.
Class & Number Name

HWG 5 U2 Worksheet by Miss H.


